CERYEX | 5

Steel wire rope Diepa H40 (SKZ8), non-rotation
resistant.

sZ7 25 6 <+ @

General: Diepa H40 is a non-rotation resistant wire rope with compacted inner and outer strands. The rope has a very high breaking force.
Applications: Jib adjusting rope. Jib retaining rope.

Lay: Ordinary lay

Total number of wires: 4-6mm 95, 7-15mm 262, 16-24mm 319, 25-44mm 347, 45-64mm 427, 65-76mm 487
ISO 4309 Rope Category No: 4-6mm RCN.02, 7-15mm RCN.04, 16-44mm RCN.09, 45-76mm RCN.13

Marking: According to standard
Finish: Galvanized or bright.
Standard: EN 12385-4

Warning: Not to be used with a swivel.

Fill factor: 0.7403
RCN: 02



Part Code

103102804070219

103103004270219

103103204270219

103103203270219

103105404270219

Rope Diameter,
mm

28
30
32
32

54

Tensile strength
N/mm?

1,960
1,960
1,960
1,960

1,960

Finish

Bright

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Galvanized

Rope lay.

sZ
sZ
sZ
zS

sZ

Min. Breaking force,
kN

747
860
979
979

2,768

Steel area
mm?

Lubrication

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Weight
kg/100m



	Steel wire rope Diepa H40 (SKZ8), non-rotation resistant.

