

## Steel wire rope Diepa H40 (SKZ8), non-rotation resistant.

## Product information











**General:** Diepa H40 is a non-rotation resistant wire rope with compacted inner and outer strands. The rope has a very high breaking force. **Applications:** Jib adjusting rope. Jib retaining rope.

Lay: Ordinary lay

Total number of wires: 4-6mm 95, 7-15mm 262, 16-24mm 319, 25-44mm 347, 45-64mm 427, 65-76mm 487 ISO 4309 Rope Category No: 4-6mm RCN.02, 7-15mm RCN.04, 16-44mm RCN.09, 45-76mm RCN.13

Marking: According to standard Finish: Galvanized or bright. Standard: EN 12385-4

Warning: Not to be used with a swivel.

Fill factor: 0.7403

**RCN:** 02

Part code	Rope diameter mm	Tensile strength N/mm²	Finish	Rope lay	Min. breaking force kN	Steel area mm²	Lubrication	Weight kg/100m
103102804070219	28	1,960	Bright	sZ	747	-	SupplierStandard	-
103103004270219	30	1,960	Galvanized	sZ	860	-	SupplierStandard	-
103103204270219	32	1,960	Galvanized	sZ	979	-	SupplierStandard	-
103103203270219	32	1,960	Galvanized	zS	979	-	SupplierStandard	-
103105404270219	54	1,960	Galvanized	sZ	2,768	-	SupplierStandard	-